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2020 IAC Virtual Business Meeting

September 30 | 10:00 am - 12:00 pm MDT

10:00 am
10:05 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

AGENDA

Call to Order and Announcements

Roll Call

Voting on IAC 2@ Vice President

Voting on Resolutions

Voting on Potential Property Tax Proposals
Virtual EXPO Passport Prize Drawings &
Scholarship Fund Contest Prize Drawings

Final Announcements and Adjournment

All meeting times listed in MDT.
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