

2020 IAC Virtual Business Meeting

September 30 | 10:00 am - 12:00 pm MDT

AGENDA

10:00 am	Call to Order and Announcements
10:05 am	Roll Call
10:15 am	Voting on IAC 2 nd Vice President
10:30 am	Voting on Resolutions
10:45 am	Voting on Potential Property Tax Proposals
11:00 am	Virtual EXPO Passport Prize Drawings &
	Scholarship Fund Contest Prize Drawings
11:30 am	Final Announcements and Adjournment

All meeting times listed in MDT.

